
From: William Roberson
To: Amidy Fuson
Subject: RE: Winter Dock Storage and Year Round Dock building area Lake CDA L95S5884
Date: Monday, August 17, 2020 8:21:11 AM

No impacts to the highway system.

Bill Roberson
Idaho Transportation Department
District 1 Engineering
Program Manager
600 W Prairie Ave
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83815
O (208) 772-8019
C (208) 304-5804
F (208) 772-8039

Communication is the Key to Success!

From: Amidy Fuson <AFuson@idl.idaho.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, August 13, 2020 9:00 AM
To: Aaron Golart <Aaron.Golart@idwr.idaho.gov>; Adam Frederick
<adam.frederick@idwr.idaho.gov>; William Roberson <William.Roberson@itd.idaho.gov>; Chantilly
Higbee <Chantilly.Higbee@deq.idaho.gov>; Doug Jones <Doug.Jones@idwr.idaho.gov>; Eric
<eric@lakeshighwaydistrict.com>; Jason Brown <jbrown@cdatribe-nsn.gov>; Jason Peppin
<Jpeppin@phd1.idaho.gov>; Jeremey Varley <Jeremey.Varley@isda.idaho.gov>; Kim Holzer
<Kim.Holzer@ISDA.IDAHO.GOV>; lisa jones <ljones@kcgov.us>; Matt Nykiel
<mnykiel@idahoconservation.org>; Merritt <merritt.horsmon@idfg.idaho.gov>; Nick Snyder
(nsnyder@kcgov.us) <nsnyder@kcgov.us>; Rebecca Stevens <rstevens@cdatribe-nsn.gov>; Sgt
Klinkefus <wklinkefus@kcgov.us>; Shane Slate <Shane.P.Slate@usace.army.mil>; Tammy Alleman
<Tammy.Alleman@idwr.idaho.gov>; Terry Harris at KEA <kea@kealliance.org>; Todd Higens
<Todd.Higens@idwr.idaho.gov>
Subject: Winter Dock Storage and Year Round Dock building area Lake CDA L95S5884

Good Morning,

Please review the attached application to do winter dock storage and a year round work area in
Cougar Bay, Lake Coeur d’Alene. Please have all comments in by September 15, 2020.

Thanks,

Amidy Fuson
Resource Specialist Sr
Lands & Waterway - Public Trust
Mica Supervisory Area

Case No. PH-2020-PUB-22-003

mailto:William.Roberson@itd.idaho.gov
mailto:AFuson@idl.idaho.gov
http://itdportal/


3258 W Industrial Loop
Coeur d’Alene ID 83815
(208)769-1577
 


